List of Contracts Awarded by Central Tenders Board for the month of December, 2008

No. CONTRACT DATE MINISTRY/DEPARTMENT CONTRACTORS PRICE
Printing and Delivery of Cirriculum
Guides in Print and CD Formats for
Forms 1 - 3 in Eight (8) Core Subjects to
One Hundred and Thirty-one (131)
Government and Government Assisted Enath's Printing Company Ltd,
Schools and Three (3) Ministry of #6 Gaston Street,
Education Offices IDB/SEMP Loan Lange Park
1|#1180/0OC-TT 4/12/2008|Education Chaguanas $509,013.00
Total Cost:
Roopnarine Mahabir and Sons $23,010,979.20
Honda River Improvement Works for the 26B Katwaroo Branch Trace Plus Vat
2|Drainage Division 4/12/2008|Works and Transport Penal $3,451,646.88
Neal and Massy Automotive Limited
Lady Young Road, Total Cost:
Morvant $4,973,676.00
Duty Free
Supply and Delivery of Green's General Cycle Ltd
Vehicles/Equipment H.E. Robinson Compound Total Cost:
to the Trinidad and Tobago Police Old Southen Main Road, $1,743,000.00
3[Service 5/12/2008|National Security Curepe Duty Free




Maintenance of Traffic Control Signals
for

Signals Specialists Limited
Chenette Drive

El Socorro Road,

San Juan

Joclaud Enterprises Limited
127 Polita Cresent

La Resource South
D'Abadie

Traffic Equipment Repairs & Imports (TERI)

$1,268,400.00
Plus Vat
$190,260.00

$2,068,320.00
Plus Vat
$310,248.00

$1,328,640.00

the Traffic Management Branch for a P.O.Box 4966 Plus Vat
4|period of two(2) years 5/12/2008|Works and Transport Tunapuna $199,296.00
Uus. $

Supply, Design, Implementation and
Commissioning of an Integrated Tax
Processing System, Inland Revenue

IBM World Trade Corporation
Algico Plaza
91-93 St. Vincent Street

$2,200,000.00

(T.T. Approx)
$13,863,300.00
Plus Vat

5[Division 17/12/2008 Finance Port of Spain $2,079,495.00
Supply, Delivery, Installation,
Networking,
Training, Commissioning and
Maintenance of Computer Accessories llluminat (Trinidad & Tobago) Limited $69,700,656.15
for the Ministry of Health and All 155-157 Tragarete Road, Plus Vat
6|Reginal Health Authorities 19/12/2008 Health Port of Spain $301,075.50




